
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 165.0 295.0 0

2 Tristen Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 161.0 260.0 0

3 Donald Hubbard JCN 165.0 235.0 0

4 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 215.0 0

5 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 158.0 170.0 0

6 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 150.0 0

7 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 161.0 145.0 0

8 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 162.0 145.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 165.0 455.0 0

2 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 375.0 0

3 Tristen Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 161.0 315.0 0

4 Donald Hubbard JCN 165.0 265.0 0

5 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 225.0 0

6 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 162.0 225.0 0

7 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 158.0 0 0

8 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 161.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 260.0 0

2 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 165.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Tristen Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 161.0 215.0 0

4 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 161.0 195.0 0

5 Donald Hubbard JCN 165.0 195.0 0

6 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 158.0 185.0 0

7 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 162.0 165.0 0

8 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 160.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 165.0 1005.0 10

2 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 850.0 8

3 Tristen Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 161.0 790.0 6

4 Donald Hubbard JCN 165.0 695.0 4

5 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 535.0 2

6 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 162.0 535.0 1

7 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 158.0 355.0 0

8 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 161.0 340.0 0


